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Sportpisztoly 10 pont

I.  Csanyilstvan 1967 PaPoLE 94 94
Il.  Selmeczi Gabor 1964 PaPolLE 91 91
Ill. Uvarov Vjacseszlav 1971 PaPolLE 90 90
4. Kiss Laszld 1965 PaPolLE 89 89
5. Miklési Karoly 1963 PaPolLE 88 88
6. Dancso Péter 1984 PaPolLE 79 79
7. Demény Adam, dr. 1976  PaPoLE 76 76
8. Szo6liési Ferenc Attila 1957 PaPoLE 73 73
9. Nérath Karoly 1975 PaPoLE 68 68
10. Strén Bertalan, dr. 1974 PaPolLE 66 66
11. Adam Eva Gyéngyi 1980 Delta CLE 42 42

Sportpisztoly 20 pont

I. Csanyilstvan 1967 PaPoLE 93 94 187
il. Miklési Karoly 1963 PaPolLE 94 91 185 /7x/9x10
[Il. Demeter Sandor 1957 Delta CLE 92 93 185 /2x/9x10
4. Kiss Laszlo 1965 PaPoLE 93 91 184
5. Uvarov Vjacseszlav 1971 PaPolLE 94 89 183 /1x/6x10
6. Sz6ts Viktor 1986 PaPolE 93 90 183 /1x/5x10
7. Balazs Gyorgy 1976 PaPolLE 90 87 177
8. Demény Adam, dr. 1976  PaPolLE 87 89 176
9. Koncz Ferenc 1969 Kinizsi TTK 87 82 169
10. Mészaros Gabor 1086 PaPoLE 77 91 168
11. Dancs6 Péter 1984 PaPolLE 82 83 165
12. Szekeres Tibor 1965 PaPolLE 82 78 160
13. Selmeczi Gabor 1964 PaPolLE 79 78 157
14. Jambrik Péter 1952 BME 51 67 118

Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly 10 pont

I.  Uvarov Vjacseszlav 1971 PaPoLE 90 20
II. Laszlé Mikids 1973 PaPolLE 89 89 /2x/4x10
lll. Kiss Laszlé 1965 PaPoLE 89 89 /0x/2x10
4. Szekeres Tibor 1965 PaPolLE 88 88 /1x/4x10
5. Nérath Kéroly 1975 PaPoLE 88 88 /1x/3x10
6. Miklosi Karoly 1963 PaPolLE 86 86 /1x/3x10
7. Herczeg Gergely 1987 PaPoLE 86 86 /0x/2x10
8. Dancsé Péter 1984 PaPolLE 85 85 /1x/3x10
9. Balazs Gyorgy 1976 PaPoLE 85 85 /0x/3x10
10. Winter Gergely 1971 PaPolLE 84 84
11. Szmolenszky Gabor 1966 PaPolLE 83 83
12. Hampel Ferenc, dr. 1969 PaPolLE 82 82
13. Bocsi Attila 1987 PaPolLE 81 81
14. Laszlo Attila 1976 PaPoLE 80 80
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Boros Barna

Csorba Zoltan
Nemes Tamas, dr.
Selmeczi Gabor
Orosz Karoly
Szolldsi Ferenc Attila
Patoh Balazs

Kenedi Akos

Vass Gyula, dr.
Székely Boldizsar
Demény Adam, dr.
Strén Bertalan, dr.
Adam Laszlé

Szabd Matyas Konrad
Adam Eva Gydngyi

Sz6ts Viktor
Uvarov Vjacseszlav
Kiss Laszl6o
Demeter Sandor
Hampel Ferenc, dr.
Dancs6 Péter
Mikldsi Karoly
Szekeres Tibor
Laszlo Miklos
Selmeczi Gabor

. Csanyi Istvan

. Mészéaros Gabor

. Szmolenszky Gabor
. Winter Gergely

. Boros Barna

. Demény Adam, dr.

. Jambrik Péter

. Adam Laszl6
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Paulidk Laszlo
Nk. vb.

1976
1984
1974
1964
1966
1957
1976
1955
1957
1945
1976
1974
1979
1992
1980

1986
1971
1965
1957
1969
1984
1963
1965
1973
1964
1967
1986
1966
1971
1976
1976
1952
1979

Egyesiileti Eindk

PaPolLE
PaPoLE
PaPolLE
PaPoLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPoLE
PaPoLE
PaPoLE
FVLK
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
Delta CLE
PaPolLE
Delta CLE

PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPoLE
Celta CLE
PaPolLE
PaPoLE
PaPoLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPoLE
PaPoLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
BME
Delta CLE

Ki6si Karoly

93
91
89
90
83
89
89
85
81
81
81
82
82
70
69
77
65
54

79
74
74
70
69
68
65
65
62
61
59
58
44
35
30

91
91
91
90
90
83
82
83
80
80
78
76
71
79
79
69
78
54

79
74 Mx/3x10
74 /0x/1x10
70
69
68
65 /1x/1x10
65 /0x/2x10
62
61
59
58
44
35
30

184

182

180 /4x/7x10
180 /3x/6x10
173

172

171

168

161 /1x/3x10/6x9
161 /1x/3x10/5x9
159

158

153

149

148

146

143

108
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Kretskoéné Vadasz Erzsébet

l. 0. vb.




